
  Type Date Time Opponent Location

 

Game Monday, April 17 4:30PM Lakeville/Burnsville/Farmington Twin Oaks Middle School (Prior Lake)

 

Game Wednesday,  April 19 4:30PM New Pague
CEC Intermediate School (former 

junior high)

Game Monday, April 24 4:30PM South Washington Twin Oaks Middle School (Prior Lake)

Game Wednesday,  April 26 4:30PM New Pague Twin Oaks Middle School (Prior Lake)

Game Monday, May 1 4:30PM Dakota United Twin Oaks Middle School (Prior Lake)

Game Wednesday, May 3 4:30PM South Suburban Bloomington Jefferson Activity Center

Practice Monday, May 8 3:30 - 5:00PM PRACTICE Twin Oaks Middle School (Prior Lake)

Game Wednesday, May 10 4:30PM Lakeville/Burnsville/Farmington Century Middle School

Game Monday, May 15 4:30PM St. Paul Humboldt St. Paul Humboldt High School

Practice Wednesday, May 17 3:30 - 5:00PM PRACTICE Twin Oaks Middle School (Prior Lake)

Playoffs Date(s) TBA 4:30PM TBA

State 

Tournament
June 2-3, 2023 TBA TBA TBA

*All games are at 4:30 p.m.

*Home Games (highlighed in red)

Bus leaves Chan at 3:00 p.m. Returns Shako High at 6:00 p.m.

Shako High at 3:30 p.m. Chan at 6:25 p.m.

*Away Games

Bus leaves Chan at 2:30 p.m. Returns TOMS at 6:20 p.m.

Shako High at 3:00 p.m. Shako High at 6:45 p.m.

TOMS at 3:25 p.m. Chan at 7:05 p.m.
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